FLOOR MODEL C™

Heavy-Duty Portable Screen

+ Screen pulls up from case with reduced spring
tension for easy raising and lowering.

+ Ideal for rental, stage and hospitality

applications.

+ Gray carpeted Floor Model C is also available
when screen is subject to extraordinary abuse

during rental situations.

+ The floor stand, sold separately is required.

SQUARE FORMAT

Size
HxW

cm.

183 x 244
244 x 244
213 x 274
274 x 274
244 x 305
305 x 305
274 x 366
366 x 366

ft.

8'3-1/4"
8'3-1/4"
9'3-1/4"
9'3-1/4"
10" 3-1/4"
10'3-1/4"
12'3-1/4"
12' 3-1/4"

Overall
Case Length

cm.

252
252
283
283
313
313
374
374

Matte White fabric will be seamless up to and including 10" high.

Matte
White

X X X X X X X X

Floor stand with its rigid
base for stability, cradles

screen securely in place ||--.. =
for upright use.

Carpeted Case
Matte
White

X X X X X X X X



