Heavy-Duty Portable Screen

- Screen pulls up from case with reduced spring tension for easy raising and lowering.
- Ideal for rental, stage and hospitality applications.
- Gray carpeted Floor Model C is also available when screen is subject to extraordinary abuse during rental situations.
- The floor stand, sold separately is required.



Matte White fabric will be seamless up to and including 10' high.

Floor stand with its rigid base for stability, cradles screen securely in place for upright use.



SQUARE FORMAT

Size H x W		Overall Case Length		Matte	Carpeted Case Matte
ft.	cm.	ft.	cm.	White	White
6' x 8'	183 x 244	8' 3-1/4"	252	Х	Х
8' x 8'	244 x 244	8' 3-1/4"	252	Х	Х
7' x 9'	213 x 274	9' 3-1/4"	283	Х	Х
9' x 9'	274 x 274	9' 3-1/4"	283	х	Х
8' x 10'	244 x 305	10' 3-1/4"	313	Х	Х
10' x 10'	305 x 305	10' 3-1/4"	313	Х	Х
9' x 12'	274 x 366	12' 3-1/4"	374	Х	Х
12' x 12'	366 x 366	12' 3-1/4"	374	х	Х